
Day Date Opponent Time Team Place 

Thursday Aug. 24 Boaz/Southside 4:00 V/JV Home 

Saturday Aug. 26 Faith Christian Tournament TBA V Faith Christian 

Monday Aug. 28 Ashville/Etowah 4:00 JH Ashville Middle 

Tuesday Aug. 29 Sardis/Faith Christian 4:00 V/JV Home 

Thursday Aug. 31 Oneonta/Mortimar Jordan 4:00 V/JV Oneonta 

Tuesday Sept. 5 Ohatchee/Cedar Bluff 4:00 V/JV Home 

Thursday Sept. 7 *Hokes Bluff 4:00 JH/JV/V Hokes Bluff 

Saturday Sept 9  Jr High Etowah Tournametn TBA JH Etowah 

Saturday Sept. 9 Champions Tournament TBA V Champions Gym 

Monday Sept. 11 Boaz/Geraldine 4:00 V/JV Boaz 

Tuesday Sept. 12 West End/? 4:00 JH/JV/V West End 

Thursday Sept. 14 *Glencoe 4:00 JH/JV/V Glencoe 

Monday Sept. 18 Ashville/Etowah 4:00 JH Home 

Tuesday Sept. 19 Sardis/Oneonta 4:00 V/JV/JH Sardis 

Thursday Sept. 21 Ohatchee/? 4:00 V/JV Ohatachee 

Thursday Sept. 21 Oneonta/Fairview 4:00 JH Oneonta 

Saturday Sept. 23 Champions Tournament 

West End Invitational 

TBA 

TBA 

JH 

V 

Champions Gym 

West End HS 

Tuesday Sept. 26 Southside/Cedar Bluff 

Etowah 

4:00 

4:00 

V/JV 

JH 

Southside 

Etowah 

Thursday Sept. 28 *Glencoe 4:00 JH/JV/V Home 

Tuesday Oct. 3 *Hokes Bluff 4:00 JH/JV/V Home 

Thursday Oct. 5 West End/Ragland 4:00 V/JV Home 

Saturday Oct. 7 Gadsden City Tournament TBA JV Gadsden City 

Thursday Oct. 12 Sand Rock/Spring Garden 4:00 V Sand Rock 

Saturday Oct. 14 Cherokee County Tournament TBA V Cherokee Co HS 

Area Week Oct. 16-19 Area Tournament TBA V TBA 

* Area Matches                                        Super Regional Oct 25-27 Huntsville,   State Nov. 1-2  Birmingham 


